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Carrino

Vuolo

Marra

Citro

Del Gaudio

Della Rocca

Paolino

Manzo

Di Rienzo

Simeone

Tammaro

Ferraro

Mercurio

Colucci

Moschella

Merino

Cittadini

Capaldo

Patitucci

Palmese

Spera

Ranucci

Striano

Gentile

De Luca

Roberto

Luigi

Felice

Antonio

Eugenio

Costanzo

Antonio

Manlio

Fabio mauro

Vincenzo

Antonio

Andrea

Gerardo1

Leonardo

Mario

Daniele

Enrico

Marco

Ciro

Pasquale

Maurizio

Sergio

Carmelo

Vincenzo

Luca

ASD Fishing Club Pontecagnano (Hydra)

A.P.S. San Marzano (Milo)

A.P.S. Irpina LLX

C.P.S. Sele

ADPS Lenza Club Avellino

A.S.D. Lenza Club Brezza (Milo)

A.S.D. Pescatori Normanni (Tubertini)

ADPS Lenza Club Avellino

A.S.D. Lenza Club Brezza (Milo)

ASD Fishing Club Pontecagnano (Hydra)

A.P.S. San Marzano (Milo)

APSD Il Cavedano S.M.C.V. (Milo)

S.P.S.D. Lenza Benevento (Tubertini)

ASD L. Club Il Cavedano S. Prisco (Milo)

A.P.S. Irpina LLX

G.P.S. Lioni (Colmic)

APSD Il Cavedano S.M.C.V. (Milo)

A.P.S. Cannisti Club Avellino

APSD Il Cavedano S.M.C.V. (Milo)

A.S.D. Lenza Club Brezza (Milo)

Lenza Ebolitana (Milo)

A.P.S. Dilettantistica Capua (Alcedo - Sensas)

APSD Il Cavedano S.M.C.V. (Milo)

A.S.D. Lenza Club Brezza (Milo)

S.P.S.D. Lenza Benevento (Tubertini)

2.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.5

6.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.5

8.0

8.0

8.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

1 - 1

2 - 1

1 - 2

3 - 1

3 - 1

1 - 4

1 - 4

1 - 4

4 - 1

2 - 3

2 - 3

2 - 3

3 - 2½

4 - 2

1 - 6

6 - 1

5 - 2

4 - 3

5 - 2½

7 - 1

2 - 6

4 - 4

8 - 1

2 - 7

7 - 2

15,040

16,150

14,210

17,870

10,800

19,810

9,760

9,240

8,250

11,880

11,430

8,910

6,940

9,940

15,750

10,770

13,770

8,410

6,790

4,980

10,320

12,650

11,645

8,580

7,400

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Federazione Italiana Pesca Sportiva
e Attività Subacquee - F.I.P.S.A.S.

Prova nr. 2
Campo di Gara FIUME VOLTURNO
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Classifica Progressiva INDIVIDUALE

Orario
09:41:53

Direttore di Gara
Breda Giovanni

Giudice di Gara
di Crescenzo Salvatore


